PCT PCT
Advising Questions Agree | Disagree | Neutral | Total | Agree | Disagree
| am very satisfied with the quality of the academic advising at this institution. 295 35 84| 414 71% 8%
| feel comfortable sharing my financial situation with my advisor. 250 22 143| 415 60% 5%
My advisor helped me explore career opportunities. 207 44 160 411 50% 11%
My advisor helped me find internships and job placement. 144 65 202 411 35% 16%
My advisor helped me gain job search strategies. 161 56 193 410 39% 14%
My advisor is concerned about my college success and personal growth. 261 29 125| 415 63% 7%
My advisor is knowledgeable and helpful. 283 33 101 417 68% 8%
My advisor kept all of their appointments with me and any posted walk-in hours | used. 274 21 116 411 67% 5%
My advisor will contact me when | have concerns in a timely manner. 263 30 117| 410 64% 7%
PCT PCT
Advising Questions by Level Agree | Disagree | Neutral | Total | Agree | Disagree
Advisor concerned about success/growth. - Freshman 116 12 72| 200| 58% 6%
Advisor concerned about success/growth. - Sophomore 145 17 53| 215| 67% 8%
Advisor had timely call-back. - Freshman 121 14 65| 200/ 61% 7%
Advisor had timely call-back. - Sophomore 142 16 52| 210| 68% 8%
Advisor is knowledgeable. - Freshman 130 11 61| 202| 64% 5%
Advisor is knowledgeable. - Sophomore 153 22 40 215 71% 10%
Advisor kept their office hours. - Freshman 117 9 72| 198| 59% 5%
Advisor kept their office hours. - Sophomore 157 12 44| 213| 74% 6%
Comfortable sharing financial data. - Sophomore 140 15 62| 217| 65% 7%
Comfortable sharing financial data.- Freshman 110 7 81| 198| 56% 4%
Explore career opportunities. - Freshman 89 18 90| 197| 45% 9%
Explore career opportunities. - Sophomore 118 26 70 214 55% 12%
Find internships/job placement. - Freshman 59 25 116 200 30% 13%

Find internships/job placement. - Sophomore 211  40% 19%
Gain job search strategies. - Freshman 200 35% 12%
Gain job search strategies. - Sophomore 44% 16%
Satisfied with the academic advising. - Freshman 142 11 46| 199| 71% 6%
Satisfied with the academic advising. - Sophomore 153 24 38 215 71% 11%

Green = Percent of students that agree or strongly agree and make up more than 85% of the responses.

Pink = Percent of students that disagree or strongly disagree and make up more than 9% of the responses.

Red = Percent of students that disagree or strongly disagree and make up 15% or more of the responses.




PCT PCT

Advising Questions by Race/Ethnicity Race Agree Disagree Neutral Total Agree Disagree
My advisor will contact me when | have concerns in a timely manner. american indian/alaska native 13 2 8 23 57% 9%
My advisor will contact me when | have concerns in a timely manner. black/african american 56%

My advisor will contact me when | have concerns in a timely manner. hispanic/latino 26 6 16 48  54% 13%
My advisor will contact me when | have concerns in a timely manner. white 203 14 83 300 68% 5%
My advisor kept all of their appointments with me and any posted walk-in hours | used. american indian/alaska native 14 1 7 22 64% 5%
My advisor kept all of their appointments with me and any posted walk-in hours | used. black/african american 7 3 6 16 44% 19%
My advisor kept all of their appointments with me and any posted walk-in hours | used. hispanic/latino 27 6 15 48 56% 13%
My advisor kept all of their appointments with me and any posted walk-in hours | used. white 214 8 80 302 71% 3%
My advisor is knowledgeable and helpful. american indian/alaska native 16 2 5 23 70% 9%
My advisor is knowledgeable and helpful. hispanic/latino 30 7 13 50 60% 14%
My advisor is knowledgeable and helpful. white 216 18 72 306 71% 6%
My advisor is concerned about my college success and personal growth. american indian/alaska native 13 3 7 23 57% 13%

My advisor is concerned about my college success and personal growth. black/african american

My advisor is concerned about my college success and personal growth. hispanic/latino

My advisor is concerned about my college success and personal growth. white 202 15 87 304 66% 5%
My advisor helped me gain job search strategies. american indian/alaska native

My advisor helped me gain job search strategies. black/african american

My advisor helped me gain job search strategies. hispanic/latino

My advisor helped me gain job search strategies. white 126 36 139 301 42% 12%
My advisor helped me find internships and job placement. american indian/alaska native

My advisor helped me find internships and job placement. black/african american

My advisor helped me find internships and job placement. hispanic/latino

My advisor helped me find internships and job placement. white 111 43 149 303 37% 14%

My advisor helped me explore career opportunities. american indian/alaska native

My advisor helped me explore career opportunities. black/african american

My advisor helped me explore career opportunities. hispanic/latino

My advisor helped me explore career opportunities. white 158 26 118 302 52% 9%
| feel comfortable sharing my financial situation with my advisor. american indian/alaska native

| feel comfortable sharing my financial situation with my advisor. black/african american

| feel comfortable sharing my financial situation with my advisor. hispanic/latino 33 1 17 51 65% 2%
| feel comfortable sharing my financial situation with my advisor. white 182 15 106 303 60% 5%
| am very satisfied with the quality of the academic advising at this institution. american indian/alaska native 16 3 4 23 70% 13%
I am very satisfied with the quality of the academic advising at this institution. black/african american

| am very satisfied with the quality of the academic advising at this institution. hispanic/latino 36 6 8 50 72% 12%
| am very satisfied with the quality of the academic advising at this institution. white 220 20 64 304 72% 7%

Green = Percent of students that agree or strongly agree and make up more than 85% of the responses.
Pink = Percent of students that disagree or strongly disagree and make up more than 9% of the responses.
Red = Percent of students that disagree or strongly disagree and make up 15% or more of the responses.



PCT PCT

Advising Questions by Location Center Agree Disagree Neutral Total Agree Disagree
My advisor will contact me when | have concerns in a timely manner. ELKO 102 10 51 163 63% 6%
My advisor will contact me when | have concerns in a timely manner. ELY 16 1 3 20 80% 5%
My advisor will contact me when | have concerns in a timely manner. INET 72 4 29 105 69% 4%
My advisor will contact me when | have concerns in a timely manner. Other 11 3 7 21 52% 14%
My advisor will contact me when | have concerns in a timely manner. PAHR 38 8 22 68 56% 12%
My advisor will contact me when | have concerns in a timely manner. WINN 21 4 5 30 70% 13%
My advisor kept all of their appointments with me and any posted walk-in hours | used. ELKO 115 8 41 164 70% 5%
My advisor kept all of their appointments with me and any posted walk-in hours | used. ELY 16 5 21 76% 0%
My advisor kept all of their appointments with me and any posted walk-in hours | used. INET 71 2 31 104 68% 2%
My advisor kept all of their appointments with me and any posted walk-in hours | used. Other 9 3 9 21 43% 14%
My advisor kept all of their appointments with me and any posted walk-in hours | used. PAHR 35 7 26 68 51% 10%
My advisor kept all of their appointments with me and any posted walk-in hours | used. WINN 25 1 4 30 83% 3%
My advisor is knowledgeable and helpful. ELKO 112 13 42 167 67% 8%
My advisor is knowledgeable and helpful. ELY 17 4 21 81% 0%
My advisor is knowledgeable and helpful. INET 75 4 27 106 71% 4%
My advisor is knowledgeable and helpful. Other 12 3 7 22 55% 14%
My advisor is knowledgeable and helpful. PAHR 40 10 18 68 59% 15%
My advisor is knowledgeable and helpful. WINN 24 3 3 30 80% 10%
My advisor is concerned about my college success and personal growth. ELKO 107 11 48 166 64% 7%
My advisor is concerned about my college success and personal growth. ELY 16 5 21 76% 0%
My advisor is concerned about my college success and personal growth. INET 71 5 30 106 67% 5%
My advisor is concerned about my college success and personal growth. Other 10 3 8 21  48% 14%
My advisor is concerned about my college success and personal growth. PAHR 32 8 28 68 47% 12%
My advisor is concerned about my college success and personal growth. WINN 22 2 6 30 73% 7%
My advisor helped me gain job search strategies. ELKO 71 26 69 166 43% 16%
My advisor helped me gain job search strategies. ELY 13 1 5 19 68% 5%
My advisor helped me gain job search strategies. INET 44 8 52 104 42% 8%

My advisor helped me gain job search strategies. 24%

My advisor helped me gain job search strategies. 22%
My advisor helped me gain job search strategies. WINN 12 4 14 30 40% 13%

My advisor helped me find internships and job placement. ELKO 61 28 75 164 37% 17%
My advisor helped me find internships and job placement. ELY 10 2 8 20 50% 10%
My advisor helped me find internships and job placement. 39% 10%

My advisor helped me find internships and job placement. 29% 29%



PCT PCT
Advising Questions by Location Center Agree Disagree Neutral Total Agree Disagree
My advisor helped me find internships and job placement.

My advisor helped me find internships and job placement.

My advisor helped me explore career opportunities. ELKO 91 18 57 166 55% 11%
My advisor helped me explore career opportunities. ELY 16 2 3 21 76% 10%
My advisor helped me explore career opportunities. INET 52 7 45 104 50% 7%
My advisor helped me explore career opportunities. Other 6 4 11 21 29% 19%
My advisor helped me explore career opportunities. PAHR 23 9 34 66 35% 14%
My advisor helped me explore career opportunities. WINN 17 4 9 30 57% 13%
| feel comfortable sharing my financial situation with my advisor. ELKO 102 9 55 166 61% 5%
| feel comfortable sharing my financial situation with my advisor. ELY 12 1 8 21 57% 5%
| feel comfortable sharing my financial situation with my advisor. INET 60 4 41 105 57% 4%
| feel comfortable sharing my financial situation with my advisor. Other 9 12 21 43% 0%
| feel comfortable sharing my financial situation with my advisor. PAHR 46 6 15 67 69% 9%
| feel comfortable sharing my financial situation with my advisor. WINN 19 1 12 32 59% 3%
I am very satisfied with the quality of the academic advising at this institution. ELKO 116 14 37 167 69% 8%
| am very satisfied with the quality of the academic advising at this institution. ELY 18 3 21 86% 0%
I am very satisfied with the quality of the academic advising at this institution. INET 77 5 23 105 73% 5%
| am very satisfied with the quality of the academic advising at this institution. Other 12 3 6 21 57% 14%

| am very satisfied with the quality of the academic advising at this institution. 66%
| am very satisfied with the quality of the academic advising at this institution. WINN 25 2 3 30 83% 7%

Green = Percent of students that agree or strongly agree and make up more than 85% of the responses.
Pink = Percent of students that disagree or strongly disagree and make up more than 9% of the responses.
Red = Percent of students that disagree or strongly disagree and make up 15% or more of the responses.



PCT

Advising Questions by Full-time/Part-time Status Load Agree Disagree |Neutral Total |PCT Agree| Disagree

I am very satisfied with the quality of the academic advising at this institution. Fulltime 243 32 41 316 77% 10%
I am very satisfied with the quality of the academic advising at this institution. Parttime 52 3 43 98 53% 3%
| feel comfortable sharing my financial situation with my advisor. Fulltime 213 16 85 314 68% 5%
| feel comfortable sharing my financial situation with my advisor. Parttime 37 6 58 101 37% 6%
My advisor helped me explore career opportunities. Fulltime 179 38 96 313 57% 12%
My advisor helped me explore career opportunities. Parttime 28 6 64 98 29% 6%

My advisor helped me find internships and job placement.

FuIItlme

39%

18%

My advisor helped me find internships and job placement. _n_-ﬂ

My advisor helped me gain job search strategies.

Fulltime

44%

16%

My advisor helped me gain job search strategies. Parttime 25 7 66 98 26% 7%
My advisor is concerned about my college success and personal growth. Fulltime 218 28 71 317 69% 9%
My advisor is concerned about my college success and personal growth. Parttime 43 1 54 98 44% 1%
My advisor is knowledgeable and helpful. Fulltime 235 31 52 318 74% 10%
My advisor is knowledgeable and helpful. Parttime 48 2 49 99 48% 2%
My advisor kept all of their appointments with me and any posted walk-in hours | used. Fulltime 232 18 63 313 74% 6%
My advisor kept all of their appointments with me and any posted walk-in hours | used. Parttime 42 3 53 98 43% 3%
My advisor will contact me when | have concerns in a timely manner. Fulltime 218 27 67 312 70% 9%
My advisor will contact me when | have concerns in a timely manner. Parttime 45 3 50 98 46% 3%
Green = Percent of students that agree or strongly agree and make up more than 85% of the responses.

Pink = Percent of students that disagree or strongly disagree and make up more than 9% of the responses.

Red = Percent of students that disagree or strongly disagree and make up 15% or more of the responses.
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